
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 26, 2017

16000013

190.19

72

2

210.00

60

1

185.00

40

16Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 26, 2017

8904

205.63

115

31

229.84

107

8

212.50

83

20

240.13

69

21

238.09

57

5

231.00

42

89Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 26, 2017

1106142

141.67

150

60

237.46

115

374

236.82

102

221

233.98

88

202

289.55

72

82

306.92

60

25

277.70

44

964Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 26, 2017

330000012

189.79

59

21

197.99

42

33Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 25, 2017

26171

147.19

118

3

194.00

121

11

207.78

99

56

212.94

86

101

230.58

75

18

215.00

56

1

190.00

38

190Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 25, 2017

824351

150.53

144

24

200.84

118

124

226.71

102

77

226.15

88

139

247.77

73

96

274.78

59

13

240.35

36

473Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 25, 2017

31

55.00

116

001

228.00

80

1

200.00

70

002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 23, 2017

557284

139.84

149

2

222.59

122

28

247.81

99

97

233.78

88

73

232.33

73

68

256.00

60

5

255.87

40

273Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
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Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

September 21, 2017

478139

144.38

125

48

221.33

119

108

227.34

104

63

219.64

91

69

253.00

73

43

284.47

58

8

247.50

42

339Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

September 20, 2017

3504

149.90

138

5

214.50

101

6

223.39

83

10

236.20

72

7

209.29

54

3

147.50

39

35Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 11, 2017

51

100.00

150

003

209.00

83

01

205.00

60

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


